
Column1 Email Job Title Company Attended
Emma Davis emma.davis@integralcare.org N
Kori Hattemer kori.hattemer@foundcom.org Director of Prosper Programs Foundation Communities Y
Rita Ortega-Wiley margarita.ortega@foundcom.org Director of Health Initiatives Foundation Communities Y

Claire Adkins claire.adkins@texashealthaction.org Research and Grants Coordinator Texas Health Action Y
Julie Candoli julie.candoli@foundcom.org Director of Institutional Giving Foundation Communities Y
Elizabeth Vela liz.vela@foundcom.org Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Holly McDaniel hollymcdaniel@austindiapers.org Executive Director Austin Diaper Bank Y
Jessica Feather grants@jessicafeatherllc.com Grant Writer (independent contractor) n/a Y
Shannon Thorne shannon.thornenash@foundcom.org Sr. Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Annie Chavez annie-chavez@ccctx.org Director of Grants Catholic Charities Y
heather nicoll heather@ywcaaustin.org Program Manager YWCA Y
Tessie Ajala Tessie.Ajala@foundcom.org Grants and Contracts Manager Foundation Communities y
Juan Benitez juan.benitez@texashealthaction.org N
Laura Gomez-Horton laura@ywcaaustin.org N
Leo Pratt lpratt@ageofcentraltx.org Grants and Foundations Associate AGE Y
Laura Carter lcarter@casatravis.org Director of Grants & Contracts CASA Y
Caleb Alford calford@arcaustin.org Director of Community Services The Arc y
Kevin Fincher kevin.fincher@foundcom.org Sr. Grant Writer Foundation Communities Y
Monte Osburn monte@foundationhomeless.org Executive Director Foundation for the Homeless Y
Hannah Thornton hthornton@sustainablefoodcenter.org N
Bobbi Desrosiers bobbi.desrosiers@communitycaretx.org N
Pamela Bryant wbfprisonministry@gmail.com Director Walking By Faith Prison Ministry Y
Melinda Gonzales Boe MGONZALESBOE@CENTRALTEXASFOODBDirector of Development Central Texas Food Bank Y
Traci Mondragon tmondragon@mealsonwheelscentraltexaContracts Specialist Meals on Wheels Y
Angela Nixon info@impaccct.org Director of Operations Progressive Inc. Y
Sara DuPont sdupont@elbuen.org Director of Program Strategy and CommunicationsEl Buen Samaritano Y
Cassandra Chaire cchaire@elbuen.org Director of Development El Buen Samaritano Y
Hosie Washington hwashington@safeaustin.org Grants Director SAFE Alliance Y
Julia Smith julia.smith@amewentry.org; julia.smith@Contract Grants Coordinator A New Entry; Project Transitions Y

Jeanette Rottas Senior Data Analyst El Buen Samaritano Y
Luis Garcia lgarcia@elbuen.org Director of Technology and Analytics El Buen Samaritano Y
Rosamaria Murillo rmurillo@elbuen.org CEO El Buen Samaritano Y
Sandra Frietag sfreitag@elbuen.org Director of Finance and Operations El Buen Samaritano Y

APH Staff Present
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov Y
Akeshia Johnson-Smothers Akeshia.Johnson-Smothers@austintexas.gov N
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov Y
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov Y
Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov Y
Helen Howell helen.howell@austintexas.gov Y
Ashlee Kraus ashlee.kraus@austintexas.gov N
Renue Jones renue.jones@austintexas.gov Y
Annabel Osburn annabel.osburn@austintexas.gov Y
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